
Delegatu bilera / Reunión delegados Non / Lugar Ordua / Hora

10:00 MUTRIKU 11:00

EMAKUMEAK
TALDEA KALEA 1 ZIABOGA 2 ZIABOGA 3 ZIABOGA DENBORA DIFEREN.

1 DONOSTIA ARRAUN LAGUNAK 1 06:07 12:17,53  

2 HERNANI A.E. 2 06:19 12:35,63 0:18,10

3 OIARTZUN ITSASLAPURRAK A.E. 3 07:04 13:19,43 1:01,90

1 ORIO A.E. 3 05:42 11:17,96  

2 HIBAIKA A.E. 1 05:49 11:29,06 0:11,10

3 ZARAUTZ-GETARIA 2 05:55 11:50,04 0:32,08

SAILKAPENA

1 ORIO A.E. 3 05:42 11:17,96  

2 HIBAIKA A.E. 1 05:49 11:29,06 0:11,10

3 ZARAUTZ-GETARIA 2 05:55 11:50,04 0:32,08

4 DONOSTIA ARRAUN LAGUNAK 1 06:07 12:17,53 0:59,57

5 HERNANI A.E. 2 06:19 12:35,63 1:17,67

6 OIARTZUN ITSASLAPURRAK A.E. 3 07:04 13:19,43 2:01,47

MUTILAK

TALDEA KALEA 1 ZIABOGA 2 ZIABOGA 3 ZIABOGA DENBORA DIFEREN.

1 HIBAIKA A.E. 1 05:20 10:42 16:26 21:44,33  

2 GETXO A.E. 3 05:28 10:57 16:52 22:14,27 0:29,94

1 ARKOTE A.E. 1 05:17 10:39 16:26 21:47,19  

2 ORIO A.E. "B" 3 05:24 10:51 16:43 22:01,23 0:14,04

1 ZARAUTZ A.E. 3 05:12 10:27 16:07 21:19,39  

2 ITSASOKO AMA  A.T. 1 05:17 10:34 16:18 21:39,06 0:19,67

1 ONDARROA A.E. 3 05:12 10:21 15:56 21:09,12  

2 KAIARRIBA A.E. 1 05:13 10:28 16:06 21:22,19 0:13,07

1 GETARIA A.E. 1 05:08 10:19 15:48 20:56,39  

2 ISUNTZA A.E. 3 05:09 10:20 15:51 20:56,64 0:00,25

3 ZUMAIAKO TELMO DEUN A.E. 2 05:13 10:27 16:05 21:18,24 0:21,85

1 HONDARRIBIA A.E. 2 04:58 09:59 15:29 20:31,72  

2 SANPEDROTARRA A.E. 3 05:01 10:09 15:38 20:40,96 0:09,24

3 PASAI DONIBANE KOXTAPE A.E. 1 05:11 10:19 15:52 21:00,12 0:28,40

SAILKAPENA

1 HONDARRIBIA A.E. 2 04:58 09:59 15:29 20:31,72  

2 SANPEDROTARRA A.E. 3 05:01 10:09 15:38 20:40,96 0:09,24

3 GETARIA A.E. 1 05:08 10:19 15:48 20:56,39 0:24,67

4 ISUNTZA A.E. 3 05:09 10:20 15:51 20:56,64 0:24,92

5 PASAI DONIBANE KOXTAPE A.E. 1 05:11 10:19 15:52 21:00,12 0:28,40

6 ONDARROA A.E. 3 05:12 10:21 15:56 21:09,12 0:37,40

7 ZUMAIAKO TELMO DEUN A.E. 2 05:13 10:27 16:05 21:18,24 0:46,52

8 ZARAUTZ A.E. 3 05:12 10:27 16:07 21:19,39 0:47,67

9 KAIARRIBA A.E. 1 05:13 10:28 16:06 21:22,19 0:50,47

11 ITSASOKO AMA  A.T. 1 05:17 10:34 16:18 21:39,06 1:07,34



12 HIBAIKA A.E. 1 05:20 10:42 16:26 21:44,33 1:12,61

14 ARKOTE A.E. 1 05:17 10:39 16:26 21:47,19 1:15,47

15 ORIO A.E. "B" 3 05:24 10:51 16:43 22:01,23 1:29,51

16 GETXO A.E. 3 05:28 10:57 16:52 22:14,27 1:42,55


	Mutriku

